Central Jersey Chapter			
Antique Motorcycle Club			
of America®			

Membership Application for Central Jersey Antique Motorcycle Club

0	I have read, fully unde	rstand and will conform to rules an	nd bylaws of the Central	Jersey Antique
	Motorcycle Club.	Click here for Bylaws	Initial here	

Please Print Clearly

First Name:	_Last Name:	
Address:	City:	
StateZip:		
Email:		
	Cell:	
Sponsored by:		

Your National AMCA Membership #_____Expiration_____

To join the Central Jersey chapter of the AMCA you will need a membership in the AMCA (Antique Motorcycle Club of America). The application for the AMCA can be found on their webiste https://amca.cornerstonereg.com/Member/New

I agree to hold blameless the Central Jersey Antique Motorcycle Chapter of the AMCA or its officers for loss or injury to myself or property and assume the responsibility for any loss or injury in which I may become involved by reason of the Chapter activity.

Signed: _	Date:

Application Fee \$20.00

Send application and fee to

Mike Kowal - 40 Vienna Road Howell, NJ 07731

Any questions contact Mike @ mgcycles@verizon.net Cell# 732-239-8541